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Doubles Competition

 
 

Results
Sachiv Kumar (WIS) def. Jacob Golden (NW)  6-2, 6-1
David Saye (MSU) def. Matthew Fullerton (WIS)  1-6, 6-2, 1-0 (11-9)
Henry Lamchinniah (NEB) def. Sachiv Kumar (WIS)  6-3, 6-3
Patrik Meszaros (WIS) def. Sam Scherer (IU)  6-4, 6-4
Tomas Zlatohlavek (WIS) def. Dani Rakhmatullayev (MSU)  6-7, 6-2, 1-0 (10-8)
Edouard Aubert (WIS) def. Nicholas Steiglehner (UM)  6-4, 6-4
Michael Minasyan (WIS) def. Aidan Atwood (IU)  6-2, 7-5
Leo Lopez Linquet (NEB) def. Collin Beduhn (WIS)  6-1, 6-1
Ferdinand Kloesters (WIS) def. Deacon Thomas (IU)  6-3, 6-2
Maj Premzl (PUR) def. Oliver Olsson (WIS)  6-2, 7-6
Ferdinand Kloesters (WIS) def. Leo Lopez Linquet (NEB)  2-6, 7-5, 1-0 (10-6)
Patrik Meszaros (WIS) def. Colson Wells (NEB)  4-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-6)
Michael Minasyan (WIS) def. Jeri Lassila (NEB)  6-3, 4-6, 1-0 (10-8)
Jeremy Zhang (ILL) def. Tomas Zlatohlavek (WIS)  6-4, 6-2
Mitchell Sheldon (MSU) def. Edouard Aubert (WIS)  7-6 (7-3), 3-6, 1-0 (11-9)
Patrik Meszaros (WIS) def. Jeremy Zhang (ILL)  6-3, 6-3
Facundo Yunis (IU) def. Ferdinand Kloesters (WIS)  6-3, 6-2
Michael Minasyan (WIS) def. Mitchell Sheldon (MSU)  6-2, 5-7, 1-0 (11-9)
David Saye (MSU) def. Patrik Meszaros (WIS)  4-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-6)
Michael Minasyan (WIS) def. Facundo Yunis (IU)  6-3, 4-6, 1-0 (10-8)
David Saye (MSU) def. Michael Minasyan (WIS)  0-6, 6-3, 1-0 (10-5)

Doubles Competition
Collin Beduhn/Sachiv Kumar (WIS) def. Jacob Golden/Cooper Han (NW)  6-4
David Saye/Mitchell Sheldon (MSU) def. Ferdinand Kloesters/Michael Minasyan (WIS)  6-3
Matthew Fullerton/Patrik Meszaros (WIS) def. Nicholas Steiglehner/Mert Oral (UM)  6-1
Oliver Olsson/Tomas Zlatohlavek (WIS) def. Aidan Atwood/Karan Raghavendra (IU)  7-5
Facundo Yunis/Sam Landau (IU) def. Collin Beduhn/Sachiv Kumar (WIS)  6-2
Matthew Fullerton/Patrik Meszaros (WIS) def. Dylan Charlap/Vincent Yang (NW)  6-2
Oliver Olsson/Tomas Zlatohlavek (WIS) def. Leo Lopez Linquet/Henry Lamchinniah (NEB)  6-2
Maj Premzl/Stefan Simeunovic (PUR) def. Ferdinand Kloesters/Michael Minasyan (WIS)  6-3
Matthew Fullerton/Patrik Meszaros (WIS) def. Oliver Olsson/Tomas Zlatohlavek (WIS)  6-2
David Saye/Mitchell Sheldon (MSU) def. Matthew Fullerton/Patrik Meszaros (WIS)  6-1


